Swimmeet Maastricht
28 t/m 30 dec. 2009

Programmanr. 40
29.12.09

Jongens, 50m vlinderslag

Jongens Junioren 3 en 4

Startlijst Finale

Finale A

1 Pim van Basten Batenburg
2 Jorrick Druyven

3 Niels van Basten Batenburg
4 Jeffrey Thijssen

5 Date v.d. Zaag

6 Lester Snackers

Finale B

1 Silvan Viehmann

2 Stan Snijders

3 Stan Tummers

4 Alex Catsburg

5 Maarten Brzoskowski
6 Ruben Klinkers

Reserve inschrijvingen

Sjors Lieverst
Thomas Rietveld

Hellas-Glana
DAW-Finenzo
Hellas-Glana

Zeester Meerval
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
ZC Valkenburg

Brunssum

RZL

Hellas-Glana

KZV de Lansingh
Eiffel Swimmers PSV
Hellas-Glana

DAW-Finenzo

TRB/RES

27.94
27.48
26.67
27.40
27.64
28.19

29.88
29.19
28.45
28.67
29.70
29.88

30.22
30.24

9401657
9400507
9400593
9400445
9403919
9400947

9403763
9500485
9400649
9404753
9500769
9403511

9501389
9401803
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